2016 Pittsburgh Indoor Championship
Club Points

Three Rivers Rowing Association

Event

~N o b~ WwDN

11
12
13
15
17
19
20
21
22
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
42
43
44
45
46

Ltwt Senior Masters Men (40-49)
Veteran Masters Men (50-59)

Ltwt Veteran Masters Men (50-59)
Veteran Masters Men B (60+)
Senior Masters Women (40-49)
Veteran Masters Women A (50-59)

Ltwt Veteran Masters Women A (50-59)

Veteram Masters Women B (60+)

Ltwt Veteran Masters Women B (60+)

Masters Women (30-39)
Masters Men (30-39)

Womens Masters (1K)
Womens Adaptive (1K)

Mens Adaptive (1K)

Ltwt Open Women

Open Women

Open Mixed 6-person relay

Ltwt Youth Novice Girls

Youth Novice Girls

Ltwt Youth Novice Boys

Youth Noivce Boys

Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)
High School JV Girls (9-11)
Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)
High School JV Boys (9-11)
Ltwt High School Senior Girls
High School Senior Girls

High School Senior Boys

Youth Coxswain Girls

Youth Coxswain Boys

High School Mixed 6-person Relay

Place*

JE N G G G O G G NC T G Gy U S G O O G G N T G G G G O G O JE G QRN

N

Total Points:

Points

12
12
12
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
12
12
12
12
12
9

12
12
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

363

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within

the Event.

Sunday, January 31, 2016

Page 1 of 7



2016 Pittsburgh Indoor Championship

Club Points

Mecka Fitness

Event

1 Senior Masters Men (40-49)

7 Senior Masters Women (40-49)

8 Ltwt Senior Masters Women (40-49)

10  Ltwt Veteran Masters Women A (50-59)
13  Masters Women (30-39)

14  Ltwt Masters Women (30-39)

15 Masters Men (30-39)

24  Open Men

31  Open Mixed 6-person relay

CrossFit Athletics

Event

1 Senior Masters Men (40-49)
13 Masters Women (30-39)

15  Masters Men (30-39)

21 Ltwt Open Women

26  Open Novice Men

28  Open Novice Women

31  Open Mixed 6-person relay

Pittsburgh Rowing Club

Event

5 Veteran Masters Men B (60+)

32  Ltwt Youth Novice Girls

33  Youth Novice Girls

34  Ltwt Youth Novice Boys

35  Youth Noivce Boys

46  High School Mixed 6-person Relay

Steel City Rowing Club

Event

11 Veteram Masters Women B (60+)
22 Open Women

24  Open Men

37  High School JV Girls (9-11)

38  Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)
39  High School JV Boys (9-11)

Place*

N W =2 WN=2 DN =

N

Total Points:

Place*

2

A AN 2N

1
Total Points:

Place*

N = NN =

2
Total Points:

Place*
2

NN =~ N

2
Total Points:

Points

12
10
12
10
9

12
9

10
10

Points

10
10
12
10
12
12
12

Points

12
10
10
12
10
10

Points

10
10
12
10
10
10

94

78

64

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within

the Event.

Sunday, January 31, 2016

Page 2 of 7



2016 Pittsburgh Indoor Championship
Club Points

DICE>MAN
Event Place* Points
4 Ltwt Veteran Masters Men (50-59) 2 10

Total Points: 10

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within
the Event.

Sunday, January 31, 2016 Page 3 of 7




2016 Pittsburgh Indoor Championship

College Points

University of Pittsburgh

Event Place* Points

1 Senior Masters Men (40-49) 1 12

21 Ltwt Open Women 1 12

22 Open Women 1 12

23  Ltwt Open Men 1 12

24  Open Men 1 12

25  Ltwt Open Novice Men 1 12

26  Open Novice Men 1 12

27  Ltwt Open Novice Women 1 12

28  Open Novice Women 2 10

30 Open Coxswain Women 1 12

31  Open Mixed 6-person relay 1 12
Total Points: 130

Carnegie Mellon University Rowing Club

Event Place* Points

21 Ltwt Open Women 2 10

22 Open Women 3 9

23  Ltwt Open Men 2 10

24  Open Men 2 10

25  Ltwt Open Novice Men 2 10

26  Open Novice Men 2 10

27  Ltwt Open Novice Women 2 10

28  Open Novice Women 3 9

30 Open Coxswain Women 3 9

31  Open Mixed 6-person relay 2 10
Total Points: 97

Duguesne University

Event Place* Points

21 Ltwt Open Women 3 9

22 Open Women 2 10

27  Ltwt Open Novice Women 3 9

28  Open Novice Women 1 12

30 Open Coxswain Women 2 10
Total Points: 50

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within
the Event.

Sunday, January 31, 2016 Page 4 of 7



2016 Pittsburgh Indoor Championship

HS Points

North Allegheny High School

Event

32
33
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
44
46

Ltwt Youth Novice Girls

Youth Novice Girls

Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)
High School JV Girls (9-11)

Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)
High School JV Boys (9-11)
Ltwt High School Senior Girls
Ltwt High School Senior Boys
High School Senior Girls

Youth Coxswain Girls

High School Mixed 6-person Relay

Mt. Lebanon High School Crew Club

Event

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
41
44
45
46

Youth Novice Girls

Ltwt Youth Novice Boys

Youth Noivce Boys

Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)
High School JV Girls (9-11)

Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)
High School JV Boys (9-11)
Ltwt High School Senior Boys
Youth Coxswain Girls

Youth Coxswain Boys

High School Mixed 6-person Relay

Pine-Richland Crew

Event

35
36
37
38
39
M
42
43
46

Youth Noivce Boys

Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)
High School JV Girls (9-11)

Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)
High School JV Boys (9-11)

Ltwt High School Senior Boys
High School Senior Girls

High School Senior Boys

High School Mixed 6-person Relay

Place*

N =2 2 N2 W W N =2 N

N

Total Points:

*

A
©
9]
@

AN = 0O NN W

Total Points:

*

A
©
9]
@

W N WPrOWDN

N

Total Points:

Points

10
12
10
9

9

12
10
12
12
10
12

Points

Points

-
o

= O = 00 © 0 O ©
o

o

118

87

79

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within

the Event.

Sunday, January 31, 2016

Page 5 of 7



2016 Pittsburgh Indoor Championship

HS Points

Parkersburg South HS Crew

Event

33  Youth Novice Girls

34  Ltwt Youth Novice Boys

35  Youth Noivce Boys

36  Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)

37  High School JV Girls (9-11)

38  Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)

44 Youth Coxswain Girls

46  High School Mixed 6-person Relay

Allderdice High School Crew Team

Event

32
33
34
36
37
38
39
Y
43

Ltwt Youth Novice Girls

Youth Novice Girls

Ltwt Youth Novice Boys

Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)
High School JV Girls (9-11)

Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)
High School JV Boys (9-11)
Ltwt High School Senior Boys
High School Senior Boys

Oakland Catholic Rowing

Event

32
33
36
37
40
42

Ltwt Youth Novice Girls

Youth Novice Girls

Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)
High School JV Girls (9-11)
Ltwt High School Senior Girls
High School Senior Girls

Central Catholic Crew (Pittsburgh)

Event

35
39
43
45

Youth Noivce Boys

High School JV Boys (9-11)
High School Senior Boys
Youth Coxswain Boys

Place*

a

W a2 N DA WA

3
Total Points:

Place*

w

W NN WS

1
Total Points:

Place*

A A AN

3
Total Points:

Place*

N N =

1
Total Points:

Points

7
12
9
8
10
12
9
9
76

Points

= O N =2 0 O © 0 ©

75

Points

12
10
12
12
12
9
67

Points

12
10
10
12
44

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within

the Event.

Sunday, January 31, 2016

Page 6 of 7



2016 Pittsburgh Indoor Championship

HS Points
Hampton High School Rowing Association
Event Place* Points
37  High School JV Girls (9-11) 4 8
38  Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11) 6 6
40  Ltwt High School Senior Girls 3 9
41  Ltwt High School Senior Boys 2 10
46  High School Mixed 6-person Relay 4 8
Total Points: 41
Fox Chapel Crew
Event Place* Points
37  High School JV Girls (9-11) 5 7
Total Points: 7
Shady Side Academy
Event Place* Points
38  Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11) 5 7
Total Points: 7

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within
the Event.

Sunday, January 31, 2016 Page 7 of 7




