Club Points

<u>I nree</u>	Rivers	Rowing	Association

Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
2	Ltwt Senior Masters Men (40-49)	1	12	
3	Veteran Masters Men (50-59)	1	12	
4	Ltwt Veteran Masters Men (50-59)	1	12	
5	Veteran Masters Men B (60+)	2	10	
7	Senior Masters Women (40-49)	1	12	
9	Veteran Masters Women A (50-59)	1	12	
10	Ltwt Veteran Masters Women A (50-59)	1	12	
11	Veteram Masters Women B (60+)	1	12	
12	Ltwt Veteran Masters Women B (60+)	1	12	
13	Masters Women (30-39)	1	12	
15	Masters Men (30-39)	2	10	
17	Womens Masters (1K)	1	12	
19	Womens Adaptive (1K)	1	12	
20	Mens Adaptive (1K)	1	12	
21	Ltwt Open Women	1	12	
22	Open Women	1	12	
31	Open Mixed 6-person relay	3	9	
32	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls	1	12	
33	Youth Novice Girls	1	12	
34	Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	2	10	
35	Youth Noivce Boys	1	12	
36	Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)	1	12	
37	High School JV Girls (9-11)	1	12	
38	Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	1	12	
39	High School JV Boys (9-11)	1	12	
40	Ltwt High School Senior Girls	1	12	
42	High School Senior Girls	1	12	
43	High School Senior Boys	1	12	
44	Youth Coxswain Girls	1	12	
45	Youth Coxswain Boys	1	12	
46	High School Mixed 6-person Relay	1	12	
		Total Point	s:	363

Club Points

Eve	nt	Place*	Points	
1	Senior Masters Men (40-49)	_ 1	12	
7	Senior Masters Women (40-49)	2	10	
8	Ltwt Senior Masters Women (40-49)	1	12	
10	Ltwt Veteran Masters Women A (50-59)	2	10	
13	Masters Women (30-39)	3	9	
14	Ltwt Masters Women (30-39)	1	12	
15	Masters Men (30-39)	3	9	
24	Open Men	2	10	
31	Open Mixed 6-person relay	2	10	
		Total Point	s:	94
ssFi	t Athletics			
Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
1	Senior Masters Men (40-49)	2	10	
13	Masters Women (30-39)	2	10	
15	Masters Men (30-39)	1	12	
21	Ltwt Open Women	2	10	
26	Open Novice Men	1	12	
28	Open Novice Women	1	12	
31	Open Mixed 6-person relay	1	12	
		Total Point	s:	78
sbur	gh Rowing Club			
Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
5	Veteran Masters Men B (60+)	1	12	
32	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls	2	10	
33	Youth Novice Girls	2	10	
34	Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	1	12	
35	Youth Noivce Boys	2	10	
46	High School Mixed 6-person Relay	2	10	
		Total Point	s:	64
el Ci	ty Rowing Club			
Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
11	Veteram Masters Women B (60+)	2	10	
22	Open Women	2	10	
24	Open Men	1	12	
37	High School JV Girls (9-11)	2	10	
38	Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	2	10	
	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within the Event.

62

Total Points:

Club Points

DICE>	MAN_			
Eve	ent	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
4	Ltwt Veteran Masters Men (50-59)	2	10	
		Total Points	s :	10

College Points

Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
1	Senior Masters Men (40-49)	 1	12	
21	Ltwt Open Women	1	12	
22	Open Women	1	12	
23	Ltwt Open Men	1	12	
24	Open Men	1	12	
25	Ltwt Open Novice Men	1	12	
26	Open Novice Men	1	12	
27	Ltwt Open Novice Women	1	12	
28	Open Novice Women	2	10	
30	Open Coxswain Women	1	12	
31	Open Mixed 6-person relay	1	12	
		Total Point	s:	130
negi	e Mellon University Rowing Club			
Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
21	Ltwt Open Women	2	10	
22	Open Women	3	9	
23	Ltwt Open Men	2	10	
24	Open Men	2	10	
25	Ltwt Open Novice Men	2	10	
26	Open Novice Men	2	10	
27	Ltwt Open Novice Women	2	10	
28	Open Novice Women	3	9	
30	Open Coxswain Women	3	9	
31	Open Mixed 6-person relay	2	10	
		Total Point	s:	97
<u>que</u> s	ne University			

Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>
21	Ltwt Open Women	3	9
22	Open Women	2	10
27	Ltwt Open Novice Women	3	9
28	Open Novice Women	1	12
30	Open Coxswain Women	2	10
		Total Point	٠.

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within the Event.

50

HS Points

North	Allegneny	High	School

Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>
32	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls	2	10
33	Youth Novice Girls	1	12
36	Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)	2	10
37	High School JV Girls (9-11)	3	9
38	Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	3	9
39	High School JV Boys (9-11)	1	12
40	Ltwt High School Senior Girls	2	10
41	Ltwt High School Senior Boys	1	12
42	High School Senior Girls	1	12
44	Youth Coxswain Girls	2	10
46	High School Mixed 6-person Relay	1	12
39 40 41 42 44	High School JV Boys (9-11) Ltwt High School Senior Girls Ltwt High School Senior Boys High School Senior Girls Youth Coxswain Girls	1 2 1	12 10 12 12 12

Total Points:

Total Points:

118

87

79

Mt. Lebanon High School Crew Club

Ever	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>
33	Youth Novice Girls	3	9
34	Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	2	10
35	Youth Noivce Boys	4	8
36	Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)	5	7
37	High School JV Girls (9-11)	8	4
38	Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	7	5
39	High School JV Boys (9-11)	4	8
41	Ltwt High School Senior Boys	5	7
44	Youth Coxswain Girls	1	12
45	Youth Coxswain Boys	2	10
46	High School Mixed 6-person Relay	5	7

Pine-Richland Crew

Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>
35	Youth Noivce Boys	2	10
36	Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)	3	9
37	High School JV Girls (9-11)	6	6
38	Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	4	8
39	High School JV Boys (9-11)	3	9
41	Ltwt High School Senior Boys	4	8
42	High School Senior Girls	2	10
43	High School Senior Boys	3	9
46	High School Mixed 6-person Relay	2	10
		Total Point	s:

HS Points

Eve	nt	Place*	Points	
33	Youth Novice Girls	 5	7	
34	Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	1	12	
35	Youth Noivce Boys	3	9	
36	Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)	4	8	
37	High School JV Girls (9-11)	2	10	
38	Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	1	12	
44	Youth Coxswain Girls	3	9	
46	High School Mixed 6-person Relay	3	9	
		Total Point	s:	76
lerdi	ce High School Crew Team			
Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
32	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls	3	9	
33	Youth Novice Girls	4	8	
34	Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	3	9	
36	Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)	6	6	
37	High School JV Girls (9-11)	7	5	
38	Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	2	10	
39	High School JV Boys (9-11)	5	7	
41	Ltwt High School Senior Boys	3	9	
43	High School Senior Boys	1	12	
		Total Point	s:	75
danc	I Catholic Rowing			
Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
32	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls	1	12	
33	Youth Novice Girls	2	10	
36	Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)	1	12	
37	High School JV Girls (9-11)	1	12	
40	Ltwt High School Senior Girls	1	12	
42	High School Senior Girls	3	9	
		Total Point	s:	67
ıtral	Catholic Crew (Pittsburgh)			
Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
35	Youth Noivce Boys	1	12	
39	High School JV Boys (9-11)	2	10	
43	High School Senior Boys	2	10	
. •				

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within the Event.

Total Points:

HS Points

Eve	nt	Place*	Points	
37	High School JV Girls (9-11)	4	8	
38	Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	6	6	
40	Ltwt High School Senior Girls	3	9	
41	Ltwt High School Senior Boys	2	10	
46	High School Mixed 6-person Relay	4	8	
		Total Point	s:	41
Cha Eve	apel Crew nt	<u>Place*</u>	<u>Points</u>	
37	High School JV Girls (9-11)	 5	7	
	(,	Total Point	s:	7
dy S	Side Academy			
Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
38	Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	5	7	
30	Etwit riight Contool of Doyo (o 11)	•	•	